
Afimilk Agricultural Cooperative Ltd. 
Ofer Katzir (R)
Head of Financial Planning and Analysis
Dir #:+972 4 6754812  Mo #:0526688115
ofer_k@afimilk.com

AMS Galaxy 
Suzanne Meck
Dir #:+1 484-648-1365  Mo #:410-937-9763
suzanne.meck@amsgalaxyusa.com

BouMatic LLC 
Amy Steinke (R) (BR)
Director, Product Management and Marketing
Dir #:+1 608-316-3475  
asteinke@boumatic.com

Dairymaster USA Inc 
Philippe Kostuck
Business Development Director - North America
Dir #:+1 717-979-6035  
pkostuck@dairymaster.com

DeLaval Inc 
Pat Wiltzius
Dir #:+1 847-478-6388  
patrick.wiltzius@delaval.com

AMS Galaxy
Bradley (Brad) Biehl
President
Dir #:610-554-9647  
bradley.biehl@amsgalaxyusa.com

BouMatic LLC
John McGuire
Data Analytics Specialist
Dir #:+1 608-316-3431  Mo #:608-556-3539
jmcguire@boumatic.com

Dairymaster USA Inc
Martin DeLange
Operations Manager 
Dir #:+1 513-942-0868  Mo #:5135329657
mdelange@dairymaster.com

DeLaval Inc
Muhieddine Labban
Solutions Support Manager
Co #:816-891-7700  Mo #:514-236-2588
muhieddine.labban@delaval.com

GEA Farm Technologies Inc
Steph Faymoville
Inside Sales Manager
Co #:+1 630-369-8100  Mo #:17159334795
steph.faymoville@gea.com

Roster(s): Milking Machine Manufacturers Council - Dairy Equipment Statistics Committee

Chair Ben Guelker, Lely North America, Inc.

Vice Chair Steph Faymoville, GEA Farm Technologies Inc

SEC Representative Ben Guelker, Lely North America, Inc.
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GEA Farm Technologies Inc 
Dan Gudmunson
Sr. Director, Dealer Development
Dir #:630-548-8229  
dan.gudmunson@gea.com

Lely North America, Inc. 
Chad Huyser
Marketing Manager
Dir #:641-621-2700  Mo #:641-780-0627
chuyser@lely.com

Lely North America, Inc.
Ben Guelker
Product Manager
Co #:641-621-2700  Mo #:208-215-4254
bguelker@lely.com

Lely North America, Inc.
Dan Schreiner
Dir #:+1 608-606-4652  Mo #:+1 608-606-4652
dschreiner@lely.com

(R) = Reporter
(BR) = Backup Reporter
(PS) = Product Specialist
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